Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

SHREE AASHRAYA INFRA-CON LIMITED; Date of Commencementr?l}‘nglltl)lgﬁ:1%62—%1—2021; List of Creditors as on: 30-04-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Hari Babu Thota; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

100.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

36413201

9921889

10.63

26491312

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

20

164557550

20

79588320

85.28

84969230.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

5309005

3815300

4.09

1493705

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

29

1718024

207997780

93325509

1718024

114672271

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/10536
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-01 17:39:34-b89539c9ef19d1fac53fbfb99c814c36.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/5a98d5714411a79e71cfcf7d9f30fb6a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-01 17:39:34-628ac2641a11205611acfdd540e18809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-01 17:39:34-aef41aba037daaeffdb968728a74d521.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

